Fall 2015 Berkeley High School Teacher Tutorials
Funded by your donations through the BHS Development Group

MATH 1 Multiple

MATH
Bracken
Daly
Goldman
Mah
Nathan
Plonsey
Weitz
Willson

SCIENCE
Augustine
Brewer
Campisi
de Brito Guedes
Douglas
Glaser
Gonzales
McHugh
Mulholland - Beahrs
Pleskac
Rozen

WORLD LANGUAGES
Borg
Carta
Chen
Fragano
Henrickson
Williams
Wray
SOCIAL SCIENCES
Campbell
Colon
Coppola
Godner
Levin
Meyer
Tobias
ENGLISH
Carton
Guzman
Jimenez
Korber
Kung
Miller
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MATH 1 Multiple Teachers G210A

Algebra 2, SL 1, Math Analysis
IMP 3

IMP 4 & Math 1

Algebra 2 & AP Statistics
Algebra 2, All Math

Math Studies, Calc AB, All Math
Math Studies

Algebra 2 & Math Analysis

Chemistry & Integrated Science
Anatomy & APES

Biology

AP Environmental Science
Advanced Biology & Chemistry
Advanced Biology

Biological Health Science & Anatomy
Physics & Chemistry

SEI Biology & Advanced Biology
Biology

Chemistry

Spanish All Levels, Ethnic Studies
French All Levels

Mandarin All Levels

Spanish 1-2 & 3-4

Spanish All Levels

Spanish All Levels, French All Levels
French 1-2 & 7-8

Freshman Seminar, AP Government

U.S.History, AP U.S. History, Economics

AP U.S.History & American History
Freshman Seminar, U.S. History

World History, Am. Government, Economics

Economics
Ethnic Studies, U.S. History

AP Language & AP Literature

Language & Composition, Chicano Latino Lit

Global Lit & IB English
Global Lit, American lit, AP English Lit

English 1, World Lit, Applied Medical English

World Literature, 1B English HL

All Subjects
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H208
H213
H211
H304
H112
H306
H303
H109

G208A
G103
G306
G216
G215
G105
G203
G214
G307
G304
G206 A

M111

Cc102
C220
M106
M209
C106
C105

C315
C307
C308
H102A
M304
C125
H203

C213
H207
C230
H202B
H201
C128

H209

The Learning Center (CCC/D221) Tutoring in all subjects

Monday-Thursday 3:30pm-6:00pm

Wyn Skeels, Academic Support Coordinator - wynskeels@berkeley.net

9/24/15



